
Period 2009 2008 M/M Change (%) Y/YChange (%) 

December 
Jan.-Dec. 

6,750,500
64,298,321

2,917,879 
67,558,181 

-5.99% 
 

131.35%
-4.83%

November 
Jan.-Nov. 

7,180,283
57,547,821

3,749,690 
64,640,302 

-4.45% 91.49%
-10.97%

October 
Jan.-Oct. 

7,514,708
50,367,538

5,448,156 
60,890,612 

10.09% 37.93%
-17.28%

September 
Jan.-Sep. 

6,825,816
42,852,830

7,060,942 
55,442,456 

14.96% -3.33%
-22.71%

August 
Jan.-Aug. 

5,937,685 
36,027,014 

6,622,582 
48,381,514 

11.62% -10.34% 
-25.54% 

July 
Jan.-Jul. 

5,319,669 
30,089,329 

5,722,095 
41,758,932 

4.18% -7.03% 
-27.95% 

June 
Jan.-Jun. 

5,106,235 
24,769,660 

6,047,583 
36,036,837 

3.45% -15.57% 
-31.27% 

May 
Jan.-May 

4,935,776 
19,663,425 

5,815,091 
29,989,254 

4.29% -15.12% 
-34.43% 

April 
Jan.-Apr. 

4,732,811 
14,727,649 

6,400,767 
24,174,163 

18.62% -26.06% 
-39.08% 

March 
Jan.-Mar. 

3,989,889 
9,994,838 

6,704,477 
17,773,396 

20.60% -40.49% 
-43.77% 

February 
Jan.-Feb. 

3,308,293 
6,004,949 

5,485,286 
11,068,919 

22.68% -39.69% 
-45.75% 

January 
Jan.-Jan. 

2,696,656 
2,696,656 

5,583,633 
5,583,633 

-7.58% 
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-51.70% 
-51.70% 


